Information contained in this document is subject to changes without further notice. FP2209A8
 www.timelinkmicro.com. TIMELINK MICROSYSTEMS 14 rue Jean Perrin 31100 Toulouse Tél. : +33 (0)5 62 87 10 70
1 TMG512x
Front Panel
Front Panel
TMG512x
X= 1 to 5
Time Code Generator

MTBF:
> 100 000 h
Order code: TMG512x where X=1 to 5
TMG5121: GNSS synchronisation
TMG5122: ICD-GPS-060 HQ synchronisation
TMG5123: NMEA synchronisation
TMG5125: IRIGB DCLS / AFNOR 87500 synchronisation
Please contact us for any further options needed
THE 8 OUTPUTS ARE CONFIGURABLE: Performed only in factory
a 16 digits code is representing the configuration of the SUBD 25 output
connector for each of the 8 outputs